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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI BruttoNetto
vorl.

 HCPI
GBE
(NSP)

 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Grzeca, Ralph Kloster Kamp, GC Am36/35,6/130 10,4 13 18 NA 84(18)

2 Skrzypczak, Peter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 13,0 8 13 NA 92(13)

3 Lohkamp, Dieter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 15,8 7 16 NA 92(16)

4 Lohkamp, Nadine Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 15,2 7 14 NA 94(14)

5 Hockmann, Markus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 21,6 6 16 NA 99(16)

6 Henseler, Guido Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 26,0 5 16 NA 104(16)

7 Berger, Andreas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 17,9 4 12 NA 99(12)

8 Opel, Thomas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 38,1 3 14 NA 120(14)

9 Pusnik, Werner Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 33,0 3 14 NA 114(14)

10 Hillmann, Elisabeth Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 21,7 3 11 NA 105(11)

11 Peter, Detlev Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 54,0 2 20 NA 131(20)

12 Friedrich, Benjamin Leif VcG 36/35,6/130 34,4 2 18 NA 112(18)

13 Schweinoch, Florian Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 29,4 2 7 NA 117(7)

14 Kluge, Camillo Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 26,5 2 11 NA 110(11)

15 Gebser, Heinz-Rainer Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 26,5 2 11 NA 110(11)

16 Beuting, Sigrid Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 54,0 1 14 NA 138(14)

17 Bleifuss, Dr. Jürgen Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 37,2 1 17 NA 116(17)

18 Terkatz-Hockmann, Ursula Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 25,7 1 9 NA 111(9)

19 Lehringer-Natzel, Franziska-HellaKloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 35,0 0 9 NA 122(9)

20 Morrain, Arne Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 31,4 0 6 NA 120(6)

Netto
1 Peter, Detlev Kloster Kamp, GC Am36/35,6/130 54,0 2 20 NA 131(20)

2 Grzeca, Ralph Kloster Kamp, GC Am36/35,6/130 10,4 13 18 NA 84(18)

3 Friedrich, Benjamin Leif VcG 36/35,6/130 34,4 2 18 NA 112(18)

4 Bleifuss, Dr. Jürgen Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 37,2 1 17 NA 116(17)

5 Lohkamp, Dieter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 15,8 7 16 NA 92(16)
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope® HCPI Brutto Netto
vorl.
HCPI

GBE
(NSP)

 

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

6 Hockmann, Markus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 21,6 6 16 NA 99(16)

7 Henseler, Guido Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 26,0 5 16 NA 104(16)

8 Lohkamp, Nadine Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 15,2 7 14 NA 94(14)

9 Pusnik, Werner Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 33,0 3 14 NA 114(14)

10 Opel, Thomas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 38,1 3 14 NA 120(14)

11 Beuting, Sigrid Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 54,0 1 14 NA 138(14)

12 Skrzypczak, Peter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 13,0 8 13 NA 92(13)

13 Berger, Andreas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 17,9 4 12 NA 99(12)

14 Hillmann, Elisabeth Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 21,7 3 11 NA 105(11)

15 Gebser, Heinz-Rainer Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 26,5 2 11 NA 110(11)

16 Kluge, Camillo Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 26,5 2 11 NA 110(11)

17 Terkatz-Hockmann, Ursula Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 25,7 1 9 NA 111(9)

18 Lehringer-Natzel, Franziska-HellaKloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 35,0 0 9 NA 122(9)

19 Schweinoch, Florian Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 29,4 2 7 NA 117(7)

20 Morrain, Arne Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 31,4 0 6 NA 120(6)

 


	Brutto
	Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

	Netto
	Netto
	Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle


